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Kretsmästerskap B 
          
plac Namn Förening klass 10 8 6 Tot InnerX Skjutlag Särskjutning 

1 Guld Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK 3 179 181 165 525 9 3  
2 Silver Urban Nordström Nätra 2 180 179 162 521 6 3  
3 Brons Rickard Forell Örnsköldsvik PK 2 171 176 171 518 2 3 42 

4 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsvik PK 3 181 179 158 518 4 3 33 

5 Jan Ove Hansson Kramfors PSK 2 170 172 169 511 6 3  
6 Peter Bladh Kramfors PSK 3 168 171 160 499 3 3  
7 Fredrik Bergström Härnösand PK 3 181 153 163 497 0 3  
8 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 3 179 155 155 489 4 3  
9 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK 3 178 160 150 488 3 3  

10 Krister Gustavsson Kramfors PSK 3 154 174 158 486 4 3  
11 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK 3 167 166 129 462 6 3  
12 Alan Petterson Sundsvalls PK 2 132 172 143 447 2 2  
13 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 2 132 150 155 437 4 3  
14 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PK 1 136 152 98 386 2 3  
15 Johan Sognfors Sollefteå PSK 2 163 95 0 258 3 3  
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04 Maj 2024 
Kretsmästerskap C         

plac Namn Förening klass 10 8 6 Tot InnerX Skjutlag 

1 Guld Rickard Forell Örnsköldsvik PK 2 181 189 183 553 5 1 

2 Silver Erika Bergman Örnsköldsvik PK 2 186 185 181 552 8 1 

3 Brons Fredrik Bergström Härnösands PSK 3 188 185 174 547 13 2 

4 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsvik PK 3 191 180 175 546 9 2 

5 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 3 186 180 179 545 6 2 

6 Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK vetY  191 182 172 545 5 1 

7 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsvik PK vetY  181 181 182 544 6 1 

8 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK 3 186 183 173 542 8 2 

9 Oskar Landgren Sollefteå PSK 2 169 187 185 541 7 1 

10 Mikael Nordkvist Härnösands PSK 1 180 186 175 541 11 2 

11 Peter Bladh Kramfors PSK 3 185 182 173 540 7 1 

12 Urban Nordström Nätra 2 184 183 165 532 11 1 

13 Kristoffer Gustavsson Kramfors PSK 3 182 175 165 522 3 1 

14 Jan Ove Hansson Kramfors PSK 2 176 160 173 509 4 1 

15 Bertan Sundsvalls PK 3 165 164 165 494 4 1 

16 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 2 160 163 170 493 4 1 

17 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK vetY  175 165 146 486 5 1 

18 Johan Sognfors Sollefteå PSK 2 160 166 135 461 3 2 

19 Andreas Nordkvist Sollefteå PSK 2 168 151 129 448 3 2 

20 Johan Lagerqvist Sollefteå PSK 1 146 160 141 447 3 1 

21 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PK 1 161 153 130 444 1 1 

22 Magnus Hansson Kramfors PSK 2 122 149 156 427 3 1 

23 Peter Gustavsson Karmfors PSK 1 150 134 140 424 2 1 

24 Hans Björklund I21/T3 2 150 150 120 420 3 1 

25 Lars Liné Sollefteå PSK 1 140 142 129 411 3 1 

26 S-O Ramén Sollefteå PSK 2 141 142 125 408 0 2 

27 Märta Ramén Sollefteå PSK 2 113 122 120 355 0 1 

28 Åke Wijkmark Sollefteå PSK 2 130 125 91 346 2 2 

29 Johan Ögren Sollefteå PSK 1 99 114 82 295 2 2 
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Klass 1 vpgr C          

plac Namn Förening klass 10 8 6 Tot 
Inner
X Skjutlag 

standard 
medalj 

1 Mikael Nordkvist Härnösands PSK 1 180 186 175 541 11 2 Brons  

2 Johan Lagerqvist Sollefteå PSK 1 146 160 141 447 3 1  
3 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PK 1 161 153 130 444 1 1  
4 Peter Gustavsson Karmfors PSK 1 150 134 140 424 2 1  
5 Lars Liné Sollefteå PSK 1 140 142 129 411 3 1  
6 Johan Ögren Sollefteå PSK 1 99 114 82 295 2 2  

           

Klass 2 vpgr C          

plac Namn Förening klass 10 8 6 Tot 
Inner
X Skjutlag 

standard 
medalj 

1 Rickard forell Örnsköldsvik PK 2 181 189 183 553 5 1 Silver  

2 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsvik PK 2 186 185 181 552 8 1 Silver  

3 Oskar Landgren Sollefteå PSK 2 169 187 185 541 7 1 brons  

4 Urban Nordström Nätra 2 184 183 165 532 11 1  
5 Jan Ove Hansson Kramfors PSK 2 176 160 173 509 4 1  
6 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 2 160 163 170 493 4 1  
7 Johan Sognfors Sollefteå PSK 2 160 166 135 461 3 2  
8 Andreas Nordkvist Sollefteå PSK 2 168 151 129 448 3 2  
9 Magnus Hansson Kramfors PSK 2 122 149 156 427 3 1  

10 Hans Björklund I21/T3 2 150 150 120 420 3 1  
11 S-O Ramén Sollefteå PSK 2 141 142 125 408 0 2  
12 Märta Ramén Sollefteå PSK 2 113 122 120 355 0 1  
13 Åke Wijkmark Sollefteå PSK 2 130 125 91 346 2 2  

           

Klass 3 vpgr C          

plac Namn Förening klass 10 8 6 Tot 
Inner
X Skjutlag 

standard 
medalj 

1 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands PSK 3 188 185 174 547 13 2 silver 

2 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsvik PK 3 191 180 175 546 9 2 brons 

3 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 3 186 180 179 545 6 2 brons 

4 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK 3 186 183 173 542 8 2 brons  

5 Peter Bladh Kramfors PSK 3 185 182 173 540 7 1 brons 

6 Kristoffer Gustavsson Kramfors PSK 3 182 175 165 522 3 1  
7 Bertan Sundsvalls PK 3 165 164 165 494 4 1  

           

           

VetY vpgr C          

plac Namn Förening klass 10 8 6 Tot 
Inner
X Skjutlag 

standard 
medalj 

  Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 
vetY 
(2) 191 182 172 545 5 1 brons 

 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsvik PK 
vetY 
(3) 181 181 182 544 6 1 brons 

  Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK 
vetY 
(3) 175 165 146 486 5 1  
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Klass 1 vpgr B         
plac Namn Förening klass 10 8 6 Tot InnerX Skjutlag  

1 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PK 1 136 152 98 386 2 3  

           

Klass 2 vpgr B         

plac Namn Förening klass 10 8 6 Tot InnerX Skjutlag 
standard 
medalj 

1 Urban Nordström Nätra 2 180 179 162 521 6 3 brons 

2 Rickard Forell Örnsköldsvik PK 2 171 176 171 518 2 3 brons 

3 Jan Ove Hansson Kramfors PSK 2 170 172 169 511 6 3 brons 

4 Alan Petterson Sundsvalls PK VetY (2) 132 172 143 447 2 2   

5 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 2 132 150 155 437 4 3   

6 Johan Sognfors Sollefteå PSK 2 163 95 0 258 3 3   

           

Klass 3 vpgr B         

plac Namn Förening klass 10 8 6 Tot InnerX Skjutlag 
standard 
medalj 

1 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK 3 179 181 165 525 9 3 silver 

2 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsvik PK 3 181 179 158 518 4 3 brons 

3 Peter Bladh Kramfors PSK 3 168 171 160 499 3 3   

4 Fredrik Bergström Härnösand PK 3 181 153 163 497 0 3   

5 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 3 179 155 155 489 4 3   

6 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK 3 178 160 150 488 3 3   

7 Krister Gustavsson Kramfors PSK 3 154 174 158 486 4 3   

8 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK 3 167 166 129 462 6 3   

 


